G-1
G
P
R
E
S
S
U

CONTROLS & FUNCTIONS
(Front pushbutton turns the guage on or off and cycles through other functions)
Technical
Books
Available
Online!
®
- +
- +
G-2
RANGE/
RESOLUTION/
UNITS MODEL NUMBER PRICE
0 to 3.000 psig DPG3500B-03G $319
0 to 5.000 psig DPG3500B-05G 319
0 to 15.00 psig vac DPG3500B-15VAC 319
0 to 15.00 psig DPG3500B-15G 319
0 to 30.00 psig DPG3500B-30G 319
0 to 60.00 psig DPG3500B-60G 319
0 to 100.0 psig DPG3500B-100G 319
0 to 200.0 psig DPG3500B-200G 319
0 to 300.0 psig DPG3500B-300G 319
0 to 500.0 psig DPG3500B-500G 319
0 to 1000 psig DPG3500B-1KG 319
0 to 2000 psig DPG3500B-2KG 319
0 to 30.00 inHg vac DPG3500B-30INHGVAC 319
0 to 15.00 psia DPG3500B-15A 339
0 to 30.00 psia DPG3500B-30A 339
0 to 760.0 torr abs DPG3500B-760TORRA 339
0 to 85.0 inH2Og DPG3500B-85INH2OG 339
0 to 140.0 inH2Og DPG3500B-140INH2OG 339
0 to 1.000 barg DPG3500B-1BARG 339
0 to 7.000 barg DPG3500B-7BARG 339
0 to 14.00 barg DPG3500B-14BARG 339
Comes with complete owner’s manual.
Ordering Exmple: DPG3500B-30A is a 0 to 30.00 psia absolute,
1⁄4" NPT lower fitting, battery powered, Min/Max/Zero,
NEMA 4X (IP66) Housing, $339.